NOME DA ESCOLA CNPJ
1 - ALHANDRA - EEEF Barao do Abiai 01.640.354/0001-63

1 - BAYEUX - EEEF Alvaro de Carvalho
1 - BAYEUX - EEEF Getulio Vargas

01611113000196

01875674000100
1 - BAYEUX - EEEF Jodo Caetano 01.606.538/0001-07

1 - BAYEUX - EEEF Sen.Teoténio Vilela 016131350001-95
1 - BAYEUX - EEEF Tancredo Neves 0166529000108

1 - BAYEUX - EEEFM Eng.José D'avila Lins
1 - BAYEUX - EEEFM Irineu Pinto

01.608.420/0001-18
01.611.115/0001-85

1 - BAYEUX - EEEFM Prof® Antonio Gomes
1 - BAYEUX - ETE Erenice Cavalcante Fidelis

01.590.890/0001-00
22.254.919/0001-44

1 - CAAPORA - EEEF Alberto Lundgren

1 - CAAPORA - EEEFM Prof® Auricelia M.
Costa 07.856.084/0001-09

01.675.424/0001-19

1 - CABEDELO - EEEF Augusto Severo
1 - CABEDELO - EEEF Imaculada Conceigao

01.625.130/0001-82
01.678.265/0001-06
1 - CABEDELO - EEEF Joao XXIII 01611856000166
1 - CABEDELO - EEEFM José G. Cavalcante 01697478000185
1 - CABEDELO - EEEIEF Séo Judas Tadeu 01807623/0001-33
1 - CABEDELO - EEEIF Pedro Américo 01753685/0001-00
1 - CONDE - ECIT Prof® liza de Almeida Ribeiro 046041750001769
1 - CONDE - EEEFM Jo&o da Cunha Vinagre 01535164000186

1 - CRUZ ESP. SANTO - EEEF Campo S Mudas  01.653.412/0001-93

1 - CRUZ ESP. SANTO - EEEF Fazenda Cobé 01507323000139
1 - CRUZ ESP. SANTO - EEEFM Dep.Fernando

Milanéz 01.554.862/0001-29
1 - CRUZ ESP. SANTO - EEEFM Flavio Ribeiro

Coutinho 03760913/0001-02

1 - LUCENA - EEEFM Izaura F de Carvalho 01834151000108

1 - MARI - EEEF Luiz Maria de Franga 01.869.1610001-89

1 - MARI - EEEFM José P. de Franga 01922172000185

1 - MARI - EEEIEF Augusto dos Anjos 01.710.005/0001-70

1 - PITIMBU - EEEFM Dr. Joao Gongalves 01.570.391/0001-42

1 - PITIMBU - EEEFM Durval Guedes (SEMI)

1 - RIACHO DO POGO - EEEFM de Riachao do
Pogo 03380341000128

01.651.472/0001-77

PRESIDENTE DO CONSELHO
JAQUELINE MACHADO DE LIRA

JORGE JOSE SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

Lilian dos Santos Fernandes
JOSELIA MARIA COSTA DE
LIMA

Renata do Nascimento dilva
Andre Farias

Celma Maria de Oliveira
Maria Marcolina Lima Cardoso

Jodo Batista Filgueira Martins
Efraim Correa

JOSE OLIMPIO DE OLIVIERA
NETO

MARILENE HONORIO FIDELIS
DE LIMA

ENILZA MEDEIROS

Rosiberto Santos de Castro
ANTONIO CARLOS CARVALHO
DOS SANTOS

Wellington Claudio Gomes
Jiliane de Melo Albuquerque
Roque de Sousa Lima

Gercilane Xavier Ribeiro

Karina Anunciada Barros

Adailza Jessica da Silva Monteiro

Viviane Rogeria Pereira da Silva
Adriano Pinto

‘Yasmim da Silva Morais de Lima
Ivanildo Lima do Nascimento
LENIR DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS PONTES DA
SILVA

Juliana Patricia da Silva Morais
Shirlley Thais da Silva Felix
RONALDO CAMILO ALVES DO
SANTOS

Fabio da Silva Moreira

ENDEREGO

RUA PRESIDENTE
JOAO PESSOA

Avenida Brasil
Rua Ivania Menezes,284

RUA PASTOR
ANTONIO PETRONILO

Rua Carlos Gomes 245
imaculada nayeuxpb
Balbino de Mendonga 99

Rua Engenheiro de
Carvalho, SIN

Rua Jodo XXIII, S/N
RUA PROFESSOR
ANTONIO GOMES
Av. Liberdade, 3015

RUA PROJETADA, SN

RUA PROJETADA SN
RUA GAL. JOSE
ARAKEM RODRIGUES,
278

Rua Marizeiro, SIN
RUA JOAO CASTOR
DE SENA, S/N

Rua Municipalista Pedro
da Silva Coutinho, 120

Rua: Karina Zagel de
Mendonga

Rua Pastor Alves de
Oliveira, 76

Rua: Doutor Danilo D"
avilla Lins, 575

Rodovia 018, KM 3,5,
SIN

SITIO CAMPO
SEMENTES E MUDAS

Assentamento Vida
Nova,S/N- Fazenda
Cobé

Rua Jodo Ursulo S/N

Rua Praga Lourival
Lacerda

Rua Luiz Eléi Ramalho,
161

RUA MANOEL GOMES
FILHO

RUA LIDIO GALVAO 76

Rua Anténio de Luna
Freire, 374

Avenida Humberto
Lucena

VILA CEHAP

R: Jodo Ferreira Alves,
n°351

BAIRRO
CENTRO

Centro
Centro

JARDIM AEROPORTO

Imaculada
Sé&o Bento

Centro
Sesi

MARIO ANDREAZZA
Sesi

CONJUNTO PEREIRAO
MUTIRAO
JACARE

Portal do Pogo
JARDIM BRASILIA
Camalat
Camboinha Il
Centro

Lot. Cidade das
Criangas

Centro

ZONA RURAL

Zona Rural
Centro
Centro
Centro
CENTRO
CENTRO
Centro
Centro
ACAU

Centro
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CEP

58320000

58110-120
58305210

58113-363

58111085
58305-310

58307-150
58306-010

58112278
58306-000

58326000

58326000

58105770

58106106

58103382

58103077

5831033-382

58100222

58322000

58322000

58337000

58337000

58337000

58337000

58315-000

58345000

58345000

58345000

58324-000

58324-000

58348000

TELEFONE PARA CONTATO
83981551027

83998933832
83988772381

83996417530

83987074414
83 988078451 58305

83988966643
83996096307

83 99128-5191/ 3232- 0059
83996364242

83993898134
81991958807
83 988800988
83987452487
83987510561
(83) 99630-8960
(83)98668-7280
83988295996
83988629045
83981221390

83 982006246

(83) 9 9827-6399
83981106539
83994104144

(83) 98834-2499
83998509845
83999732397
83994028231

Nao tem

(83)99983-6465

(83)986076661

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA
25100041@see.pb.gov.br

25090933@see.pb.gov.br
25090976@see.pb.gov.br
25090984@SEE.PB.GOV.
BR

25090992@see.pb.gov.br
25091000@see.pb.gov.br

25090879@see.pb.gov.br
25090909@see.pb.gov.br
25090887 @SEE.PB.GOV.
BR

25127594@see.pb.gov.br
25100459@see.pb.gov.br
25120751@see.pb.gov.br
25091565@see.pb.gov.br
25091638@see.pb.gov.br
25091573@see.pb.gov.br
25091549@see.pb.gov.br
25091654@see.pb.gov.br
25091603@see.ob.giv br
25115618@see.pb.gov.br
25092111@see.pb.gov.br

25088602@see.pb.gov.br

25088521@see.pb.gov.br
25088530@see.pb.gov.br
waldirene.felicio@escola.pb.
gov.br
25098632@see.pb.gov.br
flaviane.oliveira@escola.pb.
gov.br
25089013@see.pb.gov.br
25088963@see.pb.gov.br
25101072@see.pb.gov.br
25101099@SEE.PB.GOV.
BR

25089838@see.pb.gov.br
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NOME DA ESCOLA

1 - SANTA RITA - EE Cidada Integral Helinton
Santana

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF André Vidal de
Negreiros

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF Forte Velho

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF Jozo Ursulo(SEMI)
1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF José Mariano

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF Luiz Ribeiro Limeira
1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF Machado de Assis
1 - SANTA RITA - EEEF Varzea Nova

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEFM Enéas de Carvalho

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEFM Francisco L.R.
Coutinho

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEFM M? Honorina
Santiago

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEFM MAria de Lourdes
Aratjo

1 - SANTA RITA - EEEFM Prof°® Luiz de A.
Soares

1 - SANTA RITA - ENEEFM Anisio Pereira

Borges

1 - SAPE - EEEF Fazenda Buracio

1 - SAPE - EEEF Gentil Lins

1 - SAPE - EEEFM Mons.Odilon Pedrosa

1 - SAPE - EEEN ESC. Normal Est. Cassiano
R. Coutinho

1 - SAPE - Prof. Cloris Torres de Oliveira

1 - SOBRADO - EEEM Severina R. de Oliveira

CNPJ

24.414.694/0001-71

01572670000145

01.614.360/0001-46

01.612.846/0001-45
01.592.485/0001-12

04594.853/0001-50

01.621.450/0001-64

0161765900054

01571533000196

01.606.438/0001-80

01.593.356/0001-49

01.566.745/0001-85

01563369000175

01.608.422/0001-07

003156329000134

01530833000127

01.612.750/0001-87

07.833.436-0001-00

23103382000184

07815317000125

PRESIDENTE DO CONSELHO
Fabio Alves Gouveia

Vera Lucia de Andrade
Josemar Silva de Sousa
Luciana Mary S. Aimeida de
Lucena

ONILDO BATISTA DA CUNHA
Danielle Sales da Silva

MARIA ANUNCIADA DA SILVA
TAVARES

ANA FABILLANE CABRALDA
SILVA

Diego Bruno Paiva Dias
Josefa Soares da Silva

Rita de Cascia

Francisco Ulysses Oliveira dos
Santos

ADERALDO LEITE DA SILVA
Rita de Céssia da Silva
Lirginia Ayla de Freitas Alves
RICARDO JOSE DA SILVA

Rémulo Santana da Silva/Janiele
Tavares de Santana

Elizabete Soares Cavalcante
Silva
Luciane Pereira da Silva Franga

JOCELMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

ENDEREGO
Rua Vereador Mahilton
Wellington, s/n

Rua praga castelo
branco, sn

Rua Professor Anténio
Elias Pessoa

Praga Jodo Pessoa
AV. CAMPINA GRANDE

Rua Milton Veloso
Borges

RUA INGA SN
RUA CORONEL
MENDES RIBEIRO
Av: Flavio Ribeiro
Coutinho

Rua Sebastido Cunha

Rua Professor Severo
Rodrigues, S/IN

Av Jodo Pessoa, 188
AV CAMPINA GRANDE
3188

RUA JOSE DE
ALENCAR SN

Sitio Fazenda Buracéo,
Zona Rural, s/n

AV: SIMPLICIO
COELHO N 97

Rua Padre Zeferino
Maria-375

Rua Manoel Moreira da
Silva

Rua Genival da Silva
Torres

RUA JOAO PEDRO
TEIXEIRA

BAIRRO
Marcos Moura
Popular
FORTE VELHO

Centro
MUNICIPIOS

Tibiri Il
TIBIRIII
SANTARITA
Centro
Varzea Nova
Popular
Tibiri 2
TIBIRIII
TIBIRI FABRICA/ VILA
OPERARIA
Zona Rural
CENTRO
Centro
Centro

Centro
CONJUNTO PAULO
IM
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CEP

58300970

58301375

58.304-300

58300-140
58000-000

58302-510

58300970

5830800

58.300-220

58309-500

58304152

58302000

58302-195

58300000

58340000

58340 000

58.340-000

58.340-000

58340-000

58342000

TELEFONE PARA CONTATO
83 988345230
(83)9 88739732
36641107

83 98732-8531
83998698817

83 9988200574
83999776199
83988774322
83999102223

(83) 98798-9017
83 987528664
83988473721
(83)994140545
83 2177-3049

(83) 99412-4123
83 99379 8095
83993673358
83991593649

(83)99191-6812

83991959000

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA

25128418@see.pb.gov.br
25099183@see.pb.gov.br
25099957 @see.pb.gov.br

25099230@see.pb.gov.br
25099167 @see.pb.gov.br

25116762@see.pb.gov.br
25099248@see.pb.gov.br
25099264@see.pb.gov.br
25099159@see.pb.gov.br
25099124@see.pb.gov.br
25099175@see.pb.gov.pb
25099256see.pb.gov.br

25099116@see.pb.gov.br
25099507 @see.pb.gov.br
25089811@see.pb.gov.br
25089820@see.pb.gov.br
25089781@see.pb.gov.br
25090135@see.pb.gov.br
25126350@see.pb.gov.br

25122401@see.pb.gov.br
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